PRICE LIST ACCESSORIES

Giiltig ab 01.01.2026

Inner envelopes HT — Standard range

KRAIBURG
Code

IH12 AHT *
IH13 AHT *
IH 15 HT *
IH17 HT
IH21 HT

IH 23 HT *
IH 24 HT

IH 26 HT

IH 28 HT *
IH29 HT
IH29 AHT
IH 30 HT

IH 50 HT *
IH 66 HT

IH 67 HT *
IH 110 HT *

*on request

Outer envelopes
KRAIBURG

Article No.

680900
692200
680800
674200
678100
605800
681000
674300
677200
605900
606000
606100
682000
682100
10838300
12791300

Code Article No.

20 LD 12849100
30LD 12683600
40 LD 12683500
50 LD 12683400
60 LD 12690700
70 LD 12683300
80 LD 12832700

Article description

Inner envelope 12 A HT
Inner envelope 13 A HT
Inner envelope 15 HT
Inner envelope 17 HT
Inner envelope 21 HT
Inner envelope 23 HT
Inner envelope 24 HT
Inner envelope 26 HT
Inner envelope 28 HT
Inner envelope 29 HT
Inner envelope 29 A HT
Inner envelope 30 HT
Inner envelope 50HT
Inner envelope 66 HT
Inner envelope 67 HT
Inner envelope 110 HT

Article despriction

Outer envelope AH 20 LD
Outer envelope AH 30 LD
Outer envelope AH 40 LD
Outer envelope AH 50 LD
Outer envelope AH 60 LD
Outer envelope AH 70 LD
Outer envelope AH 80 LD

Packing

in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box

Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.

Packing

Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.

in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box

A A A aaaa

A A AaAaaaaaaaaaaaaa

pc.
pc.
pc.
pc.

pc.
pc.

Price / Unit EUR

€132,00
€ 144,00
€ 145,00
€ 153,00
€ 165,00
€192,00
€ 168,00
€ 165,00
€ 180,00
€177,00
€175,00
€ 174,00
€ 205,00
€ 186,00
€ 160,00
€ 254,00

Price / Unit EUR

€76,00
€ 85,00
€93,00
€ 103,00
€ 113,00
€ 115,00
€ 146,00

Tyre Size

8.00 R17.5
325/85 R16
245/70 R19.5
285/70 R19.5
10.00 20
11.00 R20
275/70 R22.5
285/60 R22.5
8.00 R22.5
12 R22.5

13 R22.5

15 R22.5
16.50R22.5
435/55 R19.5
385/55 R19.5
295/55 R22.5

Tyre Size

275/75-17.5
285/70-19.5
305/70-19.5
1000-20
1100-20
1200-20
12.00R20

KRAIBURG Austria GmbH & Co. KG, Webersdorf 11, A-5132 Geretsberg / 00, Tel.: +43 (0)7748 / 7241-0, Fax: +43 (0)7748 / 7241-11

KRAIBURG
GROUP

welcome@kraiburg.at, www.kraiburg-austria.com

8.50 R17.5

265/70 R19.5
305/70 R19.5
8.00 R19.5
12.00 R20
275/80 R22.5
295/60 R22.5
9.00 R22.5
295/80 R22.5
315/80 R22.5
385/65 R22.5
18R22.5
445/45 R19.5
425/55 R19.5

205/75 R17.5

8.25 R20
13.00 R20
295/70 R22.5
305/60 R22.5
10.00 R22.5
305/70 R22.5

425/65R22.5

215/75 R17.5

9.00 R20
14/80 R20

315/60 R22.5

11.00 R22.5
315/70 R22.5

445/65R19.5

TYRE SOLUTIONS

225/75 R17.5

365/80 R20

315/75 R22.5

445/65R22.5

225/65-17.5

265/70-19.5 245/7019.5

825-20 900-20 10-22.5 275/70-22.5 305/60-22.5

275/80-22.5 295/75-22.5 315/70-22.5 295/80-22.5 285/75-24.5 11-22.5
11-24.5 315/80-22.5

12-22.5 385/65-22.5

13.00R20 365/80R20 13R22.5 15R22.5 385/65R22.5 285/75R24.5
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Firmenbuch-Nr. FN 18036z Firmenbuchgericht:
Landesgericht Ried im Innkreis DVR-Nr.: 0717070
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Outer envelopes ARC

KRAIBURG Code

System

Article No.

Article descriptoin

Packing unit

Price / Unit

EUR

Tyre Size

TYRE SOLUTIONS

AH 44x38 ARC
AH 44x36 ARC *
AH 42x36 ARC
AH 42x34 ARC *
AH 41x34 ARC *
AH 40x34 ARC
AH 40x32 ARC
AH 38x32 ARC *
*on request

K_SIDE

KRAIBURG Code

K_SIDE 275/70 R22.5 *
K_SIDE SL 275/70 R22.5 *
K_SIDE 295/80 R22.5 *
K_SIDE 315/70 R22.5 *
K_SIDE 315/80 R22.5 *
K_SIDE SL 315/80 R22.5 *
K_SIDE 385/65 R22.5 *
*on request

KRAIBURG Austria GmbH & Co. KG, Webersdorf 11, A-5132 Geretsberg / OO, Tel.: +43 (0)7748 / 7241-0, Fax: +43 (0)7748 / 7241-11
welcome@kraiburg.at, www.kraiburg-austria.com

KRAIBURG
GROUP

10685900
12878400

948600
12254700
12878300
12254800
12170100
12170300

Article No.

12104700
12105200
12104900
12104800
12105000
12105300
12105100

Outer envelope AH 44x38 ARC
Outer envelope AH 44x36 ARC
Outer envelope AH 42x36 ARC
Outer envelope AH 42x34 ARC
Outer envelope AH 41x34 ARC
Outer envelope AH 40x34 ARC
Outer envelope AH 40x32 ARC
Outer envelope AH 38x32 ARC

Article description

K_SIDE 275/70 R22.5
K_SIDE SL 275/70 R22.5
K_SIDE 295/80 R22.5
K_SIDE 315/70 R22.5
K_SIDE 315/80 R22.5
K_SIDE SL 315/80 R22.5
K_SIDE 385/65 R22.5

Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.

Packing Unit

in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box
in Box

A A A aaaaa

A A A aaaa

pc.
pc.
pc.
pc.

pc.
pc.

€ 154,00
€ 154,00
€ 136,00
€ 136,00
€ 138,00
€ 126,00
€ 126,00
€ 109,00

Price /

Unit EUR

12.00R20
385/65R22.5
315/80R22.5
11R24.5
295/80R22.5
385/55R22.5
285/75R24.5
275/70R22.5

Tyre Size

275/70 R22.5
275/70 R22.5
295/80 R22.5
315/70 R22.5
315/80 R22.5
315/80 R22.5
385/65 R22.5

385/65R22.5

315/70R22.5
295/80R22.5
315/70R22.5
285/75R24.5
305/70R22.5
10R22.5

15R22.5

12R22.5
12R22.5
315/80R22.5
11R22.5
295/70R22.5

13R22.5 445/65R19.5

335/80R22.5 10R20

305/85R22.5

315/70R22.5
275/80R22.5

10R22.5
295/75R22.5

425/65R22.5

295/80R22.5
295/80R22.5
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Release agent

KRAIBURG Code Article No. Article description

Packing Unit

Pieces / Unit

Price / Unit EUR

RHENODIV BC-638-1 12405500 RHENODIV BC-638-1 Bucket 4kg
PROMOL 1265 ENVELOPE * 13267400 PROMOL PK ENVELOPE Canister 20kg
PROMOL PK MOULD * 13280800 PROMOL 1265 MOULD Canister 20kg

*on request

Pieces / Unit

Bucket € 263,00
Can. € 107,00
Can. € 255,00

Price / Unit EUR

Venting pad

KRAIBURG Code Article No. Article description Packing Unit
VENTING PAD-HT 358600 VENTING PAD Truck pc.
VENTING PAD -HT.LLKW 385900 VENTING PAD Light Truck pc.
VENTING PAD -SS 386000 VENTING PAD Super Single pc.

Couplings and valves

KRAIBURG Code Article No. Article description Packing Unit
VALVE BASE 144500 VALVE BASE pc.
ADAPTER FOR VALVE BASE 13995500 ADAPTER FOR VALVE BASE pc.
ADAPTER 145000 ADAPTER pc.
COUPLING * 145100 COUPLING pc.
CONNECTOR * 10867500 CONNECTOR pc.

*on request
Tyre paint

KRAIBURG Code Article No. Article description

Packing Unit

Pieces / Unit

A A A

Pieces / Unit

pc. € 16,50
pc. €15,90
pc. € 16,50

Price / Unit EUR

pc €11,60
pc €6,50
pc € 43,60
pc € 55,96
pc €16,74

Price / Unit EUR

TYRE PAINT 12822900 Tyre Paint Bucket 20kg

Further accessories or dimensions on request
Please contact the KRAIBURG Customer Support

KRAIBURG General Terms and Conditions of Order

KRAIBURG Austria GmbH & Co. KG, Webersdorf 11, A-5132 Geretsberg / 00, Tel.: +43 (0)7748 / 7241-0, Fax: +43 (0)7748 / 7241-11

Pl welcome@kraiburg.at, www.kraiburg-austria.com

Bucket € 135,20

TYRE SOLUTIONS
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