

# PRICE LIST ACCESSORIES

Gültig ab 01.01.2026

## Inner envelopes HT – Standard range

KRAIBURG Code	Article No.	Article description	Packing	Unit	Price / Unit EUR	Tyre Size						
IH 12 A HT *	680900	Inner envelope 12 A HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 132,00	8.00 R17.5	8.50 R17.5	205/75 R17.5	215/75 R17.5	225/75 R17.5		
IH 13 A HT *	692200	Inner envelope 13 A HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 144,00	325/85 R16						
IH 15 HT *	680800	Inner envelope 15 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 145,00	245/70 R19.5	265/70 R19.5					
IH 17 HT	674200	Inner envelope 17 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 153,00	285/70 R19.5	305/70 R19.5					
IH 21 HT	678100	Inner envelope 21 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 165,00	10.00 20	8.00 R19.5	8.25 R20	9.00 R20			
IH 23 HT *	605800	Inner envelope 23 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 192,00	11.00 R20	12.00 R20	13.00 R20	14/80 R20	365/80 R20		
IH 24 HT	681000	Inner envelope 24 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 168,00	275/70 R22.5	275/80 R22.5	295/70 R22.5				
IH 26 HT	674300	Inner envelope 26 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 165,00	285/60 R22.5	295/60 R22.5	305/60 R22.5	315/60 R22.5			
IH 28 HT *	677200	Inner envelope 28 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 180,00	8.00 R22.5	9.00 R22.5	10.00 R22.5	11.00 R22.5			
IH 29 HT	605900	Inner envelope 29 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 177,00	12 R22.5	295/80 R22.5	305/70 R22.5	315/70 R22.5	315/75 R22.5		
IH 29 A HT	606000	Inner envelope 29 A HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 175,00	13 R22.5	315/80 R22.5					
IH 30 HT	606100	Inner envelope 30 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 174,00	15 R22.5	385/65 R22.5					
IH 50 HT *	682000	Inner envelope 50HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 205,00	16.50R22.5	18R22.5	425/65R22.5	445/65R19.5	445/65R22.5		
IH 66 HT	682100	Inner envelope 66 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 186,00	435/55 R19.5	445/45 R19.5					
IH 67 HT *	10838300	Inner envelope 67 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 160,00	385/55 R19.5	425/55 R19.5					
IH 110 HT *	12791300	Inner envelope 110 HT	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 254,00	295/55 R22.5						
*on request												

## Outer envelopes

KRAIBURG Code	Article No.	Article description	Packing	Unit	Price / Unit EUR	Tyre Size							
20 LD	12849100	Outer envelope AH 20 LD	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 76,00	275/75-17.5	225/65-17.5						
30 LD	12683600	Outer envelope AH 30 LD	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 85,00	285/70-19.5	265/70-19.5	245/7019.5					
40 LD	12683500	Outer envelope AH 40 LD	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 93,00	305/70-19.5	825-20	900-20	10-22.5	275/70-22.5	305/60-22.5		
50 LD	12683400	Outer envelope AH 50 LD	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 103,00	1000-20	275/80-22.5	295/75-22.5	315/70-22.5	295/80-22.5	285/75-24.5	11-22.5	
60 LD	12690700	Outer envelope AH 60 LD	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 113,00	1100-20	11-24.5	315/80-22.5					
70 LD	12683300	Outer envelope AH 70 LD	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 115,00	1200-20	12-22.5	385/65-22.5					
80 LD	12832700	Outer envelope AH 80 LD	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 146,00	12.00R20	13.00R20	365/80R20	13R22.5	15R22.5	385/65R22.5	285/75R24.5	

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Geretsberg  
 Geschäftsführer: Stefan Mayrhofer  
 Firmenbuch-Nr. FN 18036z Firmenbuchgericht:  
 Landesgericht Ried im Innkreis DVR-Nr.: 0717070  
 Unbeschränkt haftender Gesellschafter: Gummiwerk  
 Geretsberg Ges.m.b.H. Webersdorf 11 A-5132  
 Geretsberg Firmenbuch-Nr.: FN 67225k  
 Firmenbuchgericht: Landesgericht Ried im Innkreis

# PRICE LIST ACCESSORIES

Gültig ab 01.01.2026

## Outer envelopes ARC System

KRAIBURG Code	Article No.	Article description	Packing unit	Pieces/ Unit	Price / Unit EUR	Tyre Size
AH 44x38 ARC	10685900	Outer envelope AH 44x38 ARC	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 154,00	12.00R20 385/65R22.5 15R22.5 13R22.5 445/65R19.5 425/65R22.5 12R24
AH 44x36 ARC *	12878400	Outer envelope AH 44x36 ARC	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 154,00	385/65R22.5
AH 42x36 ARC	948600	Outer envelope AH 42x36 ARC	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 136,00	315/80R22.5 315/70R22.5 12R22.5 335/80R22.5 10R20
AH 42x34 ARC *	12254700	Outer envelope AH 42x34 ARC	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 136,00	11R24.5 295/80R22.5 12R22.5 305/85R22.5
AH 41x34 ARC *	12878300	Outer envelope AH 41x34 ARC	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 138,00	295/80R22.5 315/70R22.5 315/80R22.5
AH 40x34 ARC	12254800	Outer envelope AH 40x34 ARC	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 126,00	385/55R22.5 285/75R24.5 11R22.5 10R22.5 315/70R22.5 295/80R22.5
AH 40x32 ARC	12170100	Outer envelope AH 40x32 ARC	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 126,00	285/75R24.5 305/70R22.5 295/70R22.5 295/75R22.5 275/80R22.5 295/80R22.5
AH 38x32 ARC *	12170300	Outer envelope AH 38x32 ARC	Pcs. in Box	1 pc.	€ 109,00	275/70R22.5 10R22.5
*on request						

## K\_SIDE

KRAIBURG Code	Article No.	Article description	Packing Unit	Pieces / Unit	Price / Unit EUR	Tyre Size
K_SIDE 275/70 R22.5 *	12104700	K_SIDE 275/70 R22.5	pc.	1 pc.	€ 91,00	275/70 R22.5
K_SIDE SL 275/70 R22.5 *	12105200	K_SIDE SL 275/70 R22.5	pc.	1 pc.	€ 91,00	275/70 R22.5
K_SIDE 295/80 R22.5 *	12104900	K_SIDE 295/80 R22.5	pc.	1 pc.	€ 91,00	295/80 R22.5
K_SIDE 315/70 R22.5 *	12104800	K_SIDE 315/70 R22.5	pc.	1 pc.	€ 91,00	315/70 R22.5
K_SIDE 315/80 R22.5 *	12105000	K_SIDE 315/80 R22.5	pc.	1 pc.	€ 91,00	315/80 R22.5
K_SIDE SL 315/80 R22.5 *	12105300	K_SIDE SL 315/80 R22.5	pc.	1 pc.	€ 91,00	315/80 R22.5
K_SIDE 385/65 R22.5 *	12105100	K_SIDE 385/65 R22.5	pc.	1 pc.	€ 91,00	385/65 R22.5
*on request						

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Geretsberg  
 Geschäftsführer: Stefan Mayrhofer  
 Firmenbuch-Nr. FN 18036z Firmenbuchgericht:  
 Landesgericht Ried im Innkreis DVR-Nr.: 0717070  
 Unbeschränkt haftender Gesellschafter: Gummiwerk  
 Geretsberg Ges.m.b.H. Webersdorf 11 A-5132  
 Geretsberg Firmenbuch-Nr.: FN 67225k  
 Firmenbuchgericht: Landesgericht Ried im Innkreis

# PRICE LIST ACCESSORIES

Gültig ab 01.01.2026

## Release agent

KRAIBURG Code	Article No.	Article description	Packing Unit	Pieces / Unit	Price / Unit EUR
RHENODIV BC-638-1	12405500	RHENODIV BC-638-1	Bucket 4kg	1 Bucket	€ 263,00
PROMOL 1265 ENVELOPE *	13267400	PROMOL PK ENVELOPE	Canister 20kg	1 Can.	€ 107,00
PROMOL PK MOULD *	13280800	PROMOL 1265 MOULD	Canister 20kg	1 Can.	€ 255,00
*on request					

## Venting pad

KRAIBURG Code	Article No.	Article description	Packing Unit	Pieces / Unit	Price / Unit EUR
VENTING PAD-HT	358600	VENTING PAD Truck	pc.	1 pc.	€ 16,50
VENTING PAD -HT.LLKW	385900	VENTING PAD Light Truck	pc.	1 pc.	€ 15,90
VENTING PAD -SS	386000	VENTING PAD Super Single	pc.	1 pc.	€ 16,50

## Couplings and valves

KRAIBURG Code	Article No.	Article description	Packing Unit	Pieces / Unit	Price / Unit EUR
VALVE BASE	144500	VALVE BASE	pc.	1 pc.	€ 11,60
ADAPTER FOR VALVE BASE	13995500	ADAPTER FOR VALVE BASE	pc.	1 pc.	€ 6,50
ADAPTER	145000	ADAPTER	pc.	1 pc.	€ 43,60
COUPLING *	145100	COUPLING	pc.	1 pc.	€ 55,96
CONNECTOR *	10867500	CONNECTOR	pc.	1 pc.	€ 16,74
*on request					

## Tyre paint

KRAIBURG Code	Article No.	Article description	Packing Unit	Pieces / Unit	Price / Unit EUR
TYRE PAINT	12822900	Tyre Paint	Bucket 20kg	1 Bucket	€ 135,20

Further accessories or dimensions on request  
Please contact the KRAIBURG Customer Support

[KRAIBURG General Terms and Conditions of Order](#)

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Geretsberg  
Geschäftsführer: Stefan Mayrhofer  
Firmenbuch-Nr. FN 18036z Firmenbuchgericht:  
Landesgericht Ried im Innkreis DVR-Nr.: 0717070  
Unbeschränkt haftender Gesellschafter: Gummiwerk  
Geretsberg Ges.m.b.H. Webersdorf 11 A-5132  
Geretsberg Firmenbuch-Nr.: FN 67225k  
Firmenbuchgericht: Landesgericht Ried im Innkreis